City of Lewisville

Tax Year 2025
Name Phone Number Email Address
TJ Gilmore 972-219-3400 tgilmore@cityoflewisville.com
Bob Troyer 972-219-3400 btroyer@cityoflewisville.com

William J. Meredith

972-219-3400

wmeridith@cityoflewisville.com

Ronni Cade

972-219-3400

rcade@cityoflewisville.com

Lonnie Tipton

972-219-3400

Itipton@cityoflewisville.com

Kristin Green

972-219-3400

kgreen@cityoflewisville.com

Patrick Kelly

972-219-3400

pkelly@cityoflewisville.com




